November 14, 2012 OPRA Board Meeting SurveyMonkey

(Conference Call) Follow Up

1. Please enter your name/company information below.

Response
Percent
Name:
| 100.0%
Company:
EEEN | | 100.0%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

14

14

14

2. Do you feel that conducting the OPRA Board meeting via conference call inhibited the

flow of discussion?

Response

Percent
Yes [ ] 14.3%
No | | 85.7%

If yes, please specify

answered question

skipped question
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Response
Count

12

14



3. During the call, did you feel that you had ample opportunity for your voice to be heard?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 92.9% 13
No [ 7.1% 1
If no, please specify. 1
answered question 14
skipped question 0

4. During and after the call, did you feel that you had a clear understanding of the decisions
that were made as well as "next steps" that were decided upon?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 92.9% 13
No [ 7.1% 1
If no, please specify. 1
answered question 14
skipped question 0
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5. Throughout the call, did you feel that there was ample time allotted for agenda item
discussion and deliberation?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 78.6% 11
No [ 1] 21.4% 3
If no, please specify. 4
answered question 14
skipped question 0

6. Do you feel that conducting the meeting as a conference call detracted in any way from
the Board's efficiency and/or effectiveness?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes [ ] 15.4% 2
No | | 84.6% 11

If no, please specify.

3
answered question 13
skipped question 1

3of4



7. Please select from the following choices regarding the frequency and/or reasons why
the OPRA Board meeting should/should not be conducted via conference call in the future

Regular frequency such as once
per quarter

Contingent upon the critical nature
of the discussion

| do not recommend that board

meetings are conducted via
conference call in the future

8. Comments:
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Response
Percent

58.3%

41.7%

0.0%

Other (please specify)

answered question

skipped question

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

12

Response
Count



